Day 6 07	DRM COVER SHEET TS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings $\Box \Box \Box \Box = V$	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
I. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Setsuko Funakoshi	Name: Setsuko Udaka
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other	Street Address: 7-2-1804, Yoriki-machi
	Kita-ku, Osaka JAPAN 530-0036
	City State: Zip:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Execution Date: <u>12/7/04</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(\$) and/or Title	B. Parent No.(s)
······································	5,648,462 - PEPTIDE FURIFICATION METHOD USING NOVEL LINKER AND SOLID-PHASE LIGAND
	5.994.588 - PEPTIDE PURIFICATION METHOD
	USING NOVEL LINKER AND SOLID-PHASE
	LIGAND 5,391,711 - BIOTINYLATING REAGENT AND
	PURIFICATION PROCESS FOR SYNTHESIZED _ <u></u>
Additional number	rs attached? Yes XINO
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>120.00</u>
Name: James M. Singer	Enclosed
Internal Address: Pepper Hamilton LLP	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit Account Number:
	50-0436
Street Address: <u>One Mellon Center, 50th Floor</u>	
500 Grant Street	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219	(Attach depicate copy of this page in paying by opposit recounty
	SE THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing influence of the second statement. 	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	mal
James M. Singer / Reg. No. 45,111	January 10, 2005
Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature Date
	cover sheet, attachments. and documents:

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

÷

ŝ

÷

In the Patents and Applications listed on Schedule "A"

Assignee: Setsuko Udaka (formerly Setsuko Funakoshi)

Patent Nos. As listed on Schedule "A"

Issue Date: As Listed on Schedule "A"

CHANGE OF NAME OF ASSIGNEE

As Assignee of Record in the above-referenced patents, I hereby declare that:

My maiden name is Setsuko UDAKA.

On $March \ge 2$ 1981, I married Susumu Funakoshi and adopted his surname. Thus, I became Setsuko FUNAKOSHI on March = 27, 1981.

Susumu Funakoshi died in 1994. As his widow and an heir of his estate, Mr. Funakoshi's interest in the patents transferred to me upon his death.

On <u>February</u> Z, 1999, I married Kiyoshi Kawashita and adopted his surname. Thus, I became Setsuko KAWASHITA on <u>February</u> Z, 1999.

On May 20, 2004, Kiyoshi Kawashita and I divorced. Thus, on May 24, 1999, I returned to my maiden name, Setsuko UDAKA. My name continues to be Setsuko UDAKA as of the date of this document.

I hereby declare under that the information listed above is true and correct.

Respectfully submitted,

<u>字禹 節子</u> Setsuko Udaka

敏越 節子

also signed as Setsuko Funakoshi

Dated: December 7, 2004

•

.

SCHEDULE A

Patent /App. No.	Issue Date	Title
5,648,462	07/15/1997	Peptide Purification Method Using Novel Linker and Solid-Phase Ligand
5,994,588	11/30/1999	Peptide Purification Method Using Novel Linker and Solid-Phase Ligand
5,391,711	02/21/1995	Biotinylating Reagent and Purification Process for Synthesized Peptide Using Thereof

.